
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Nicolas BOUSSAC
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : H45
Distance : 5480m (Climbing 57m)
Time : 0:48:46 (8'54"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Laurent LAIGNEAU 0:51:03
3. Eric DAVID 0:52:44

1. 203 00:04:41 512m 9'09"/km
2. 200 00:01:37 00:06:18 215m 7'31"/km
3. 218 00:02:54 00:09:12 310m 9'21"/km
4. 211 00:02:20 00:11:32 267m 8'44"/km
5. 223 00:03:40 00:15:12 345m 10'38"/km
6. 231 00:01:56 00:17:08 309m 6'15"/km
7. 192 00:01:31 00:18:39 168m 9'02"/km
8. 241 00:06:37 00:25:16 616m 10'44"/km
9. 220 00:03:26 00:28:42 283m 12'08"/km

10. 233 00:00:40 00:29:22 120m 5'33"/km
11. 212 00:01:22 00:30:44 161m 8'29"/km
12. 206 00:03:36 00:34:20 402m 8'57"/km
13. 222 00:02:10 00:36:30 248m 8'44"/km
14. 215 00:00:41 00:37:11 99m 6'54"/km
15. 236 00:05:35 00:42:46 403m 13'51"/km
16. 209 00:02:12 00:44:58 233m 9'27"/km
17. 255 00:03:06 00:48:04 411m 7'33"/km
18. 999 00:00:42 00:48:46 156m 4'29"/km
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